2023
Mercedes-Benz

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: W1Z4NFHY6PT127383

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety
Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height
Adjusters and Pretensioners

- Restricted Driving Mode

+ Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags

- Low Tire Pressure Warning

- eCall Emergency System Emergency Sos
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-
Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

- ABS And Driveline Traction Control

- ESP w/Crosswind Assist Electronic Stability
Control

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer

- Armrest For Front Passenger's Seat

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and
Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Power Door Locks

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And
Passenger 1-Touch Down

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Storage,
Interior Concealed Storage, Driver And
Passenger Door Bins

- Tracker System

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Net

- Plastic Floor Trim

- Full Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering -inc:
Vinyl/Rubber Front And Rear Floor Mats

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

 Rear Map Lights

- Full Overhead Console w/Storage and 3
12V DC Power Outlets

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Maturin Fabric Upholstery

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Driver Foot Rest

- Locking Glove Box

+ HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual
Heat Recirculation, Auxiliary Rear Heater
and Supplemental Cabin Heater

- Rear HVAC

- Manual Air Conditioning

- Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
- Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key
Transmitter and llluminated Entry

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

- Removable Bench Front Facing 4th Row
Seat Number, Control and Type Head
Restraint

- Removable Bench 3rd Row Seat Front, 3
Manual and Adjustable Head Restraints

- Fixed Rear Windows and Fixed 3rd Row
Windows

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer,
Tachometer and Trip Odometer

- Manual Tilt Steering Column

- Rear Seat Mounted Armrest

- Removable Bench Front Facing Rear Seat
- Standard Front Passenger Seat

- 6-Way Passenger Seat

Sprinter Passenger Van 2500 Standard Roof 14 Diesel HO 144" RWD

- Armrest For Driver's Seat
- Driver's Seat

+ 6-Way Driver Seat

- Bucket Seats

ENTERTAINMENT

-1 LCD Monitor In The Front

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity

- 5 Front & 8 Rear Speakers

- Integrated Roof Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Audio Theft Deterrent

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Aux Audio Input
Jack, Steering Wheel Controls and External
Memory Control

- Radio: Standard

EXTERIOR

- Laminated Glass

- LED Brakelights

- Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime
Running Headlamps

- Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power
Door Locks

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access

- Sliding Rear Passenger Side Door

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Black Grille

- Splash Guards

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

+ Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip

- Fixed Interval Wipers

- Deep Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Black Power Heated Side Mirrors w/Convex
Spotter and Manual Folding

- Black Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Gray Bodyside Moldings

- Gray Rear Bumper w/1 Tow Hook

- Gray Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody
w/Crankdown

- Steel Spare Wheel

- All-Season Tires

- Tire Brand Unspecified

- Tires: LT245/75R16

- Wheels: 6.5) x 16" Steel

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front
Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold
Control

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse Leaf
Springs

- 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- Comfort Ride Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- 3060# Maximum Payload

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 280 Amp Alternator

+ 92-Amp/Hr 850CCA Maintenance-Free
Battery

- Rear-Wheel Drive

- GVWR: 9,050 Ibs / 4,100 Kg

- 3.923 Axle Ratio

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 9-Speed A/T
Exterior: Selenite grey metallic
Interior:

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

22 31

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[7992] Selenite Grey Metallic

[VF6] Black, Leatherette Upholstery
[Q24] 5000 LBS Trailer Hitch

[QA9] Half Sided Step Rear For Trailer
Hitch

[CB7] Stabilization Level |

[R98] Rims Painted Jet Black

[RHO] Tire Brand Kumho

[D03] High Roof

[F64] Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors
[JF1] Rain Sensor

[T57] Electric Sliding Step

[w54] Opening To Side Wall Rear Doors
[T55] Electric Sliding Door Right

[E4M] Radio: Mbux Multimedia System
W/10.25" Touchscreen

[H16] Heated Driver's Seat

[H15] Heated Front Passenger Seat

[FY7] 3 Button Keys

[Fz9] 2 Additional Master Keys

[ET4] Active Distance Assist Distronic
[XM4] Acoustic Package

[F61] Interior Rear View Mirror

[JB4] Active Lane Keeping Assist

[JK5] Instrument Cluster W/Color Display
[Jws] Attention Assist

[JB6] Parking Package W/360 Degree
Camera

[E1B] Tray For Smartphones W/Wireless
Charging

[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)
[LC4] Comfort Overhead Control Panel
Original Shipping Charge

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$55,260.00

$1,180
$474
$162
$111

$339
$90

$0
$3,300
$54
$116
$1,181
$397
$916
$0

$313
$313
$40
$134
$290
$96
$0
$317
$159
$54
$854

$172

$349
$103
$1,695
$68,469.00

Major Motor Cars
majormotorcars.com
310-829-1100

MonroneyLabels.com



	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Major Motor Cars


