Year: 2023

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Sprinter Passenger Van 2500 Standard Roof I4 Diesel HO 144" RWD

VIN: W1Z4NFHY6PT127383

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 9-Speed A/T Exterior: Selenite grey metallic

### **SAFETY**

· Back-Up Camera

Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

Restricted Driving Mode

Curtain 1st Row Airbags

Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags

Low Tire Pressure Warning

eCall Emergency System Emergency Sos Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-

Mounted Side Airbags

Side Impact Beams ABS And Driveline Traction Control

ESP w/Crosswind Assist Electronic Stability Control

### INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Immohilizer
- Armrest For Front Passenger's Seat
- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints

Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Power Door Locks
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Down

· Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Storage, Interior Concealed Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins

Tracker System

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access
- Cargo Space Lights
- Cargo Net
- Plastic Floor Trim

Full Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering -inc: Vinyl/Rubber Front And Rear Floor Mats

Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

Rear Map Lights

- Full Overhead Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- Maturin Fabric Upholstery
- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner
- **Driver Foot Rest**
- Locking Glove Box

HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual Heat Recirculation, Auxiliary Rear Heater and Supplemental Cabin Heater

Rear HVAC

Manual Air Conditioning

Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls

· Remote Keyless Entry w/Integrated Key Transmitter and Illuminated Entry

Rear Cupholder

Front Cupholder

· Removable Bench Front Facing 4th Row Seat Number, Control and Type Head

Removable Bench 3rd Row Seat Front, 3 Manual and Adjustable Head Restraints · Fixed Rear Windows and Fixed 3rd Row

Windows

Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Tachometer and Trip Odometer

· Manual Tilt Steering Column

Rear Seat Mounted Armrest

Removable Bench Front Facing Rear Seat

Standard Front Passenger Seat

6-Way Passenger Seat

Armrest For Driver's Seat

Driver's Seat

6-Way Driver Seat · Bucket Seats

## **ENTERTAINMENT**

 $\cdot$  1 LCD Monitor In The Front

· Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity

· 5 Front & 8 Rear Speakers

Integrated Roof Antenna

Streaming Audio

Audio Theft Deterrent

Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Aux Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel Controls and External

Radio: Standard

#### **EXTERIOR**

· Laminated Glass

LED Brakelights
 Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime

Running Headlamps

· Tailgate/Rear Door Lock Included w/Power Door Locks

Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access Sliding Rear Passenger Side Door

Front License Plate Bracket

Black Grille

Splash Guards

Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip

Fixed Interval Wipers

Deep Tinted Glass

Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

Black Power Heated Side Mirrors w/Convex

Spotter and Manual Folding

. Black Door Handles

Black Side Windows Trim

Gray Bodyside Moldings

Gray Rear Bumper w/1 Tow Hook

Gray Front Bumper

Clearcoat Paint

Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody w/Crankdown

Steel Spare Wheel

All-Season Tires

· Tire Brand Unspecified Tires: LT245/75R16

· Wheels: 6.5J x 16" Steel

## **MECHANICAL**

4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold

Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse Leaf

24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

Electric Power-Assist Steering

Comfort Ride Suspension

Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

3060# Maximum Pavload Trailer Wiring Harness

280 Amp Alternator 92-Amp/Hr 850CCA Maintenance-Free Battery

Rear-Wheel Drive

· GVWR: 9,050 lbs / 4,100 Kg

· 3.923 Axle Ratio

# CITY MPG 22



HIGHWAY MPG

31

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$55,260.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[7992] Selenite Grey Metallic	\$1,180
[VF6] Black, Leatherette Upholstery	\$474
[Q24] 5000 LBS Trailer Hitch	\$162
[QA9] Half Sided Step Rear For Trailer Hitch	\$111
[CB7] Stabilization Level I	\$339
[R98] Rims Painted Jet Black	\$90
[RH0] Tire Brand Kumho	\$0
[D03] High Roof	\$3,300
[F64] Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors	\$54
[JF1] Rain Sensor	\$116
[T57] Electric Sliding Step	\$1,181
[W54] Opening To Side Wall Rear Doors	\$397
[T55] Electric Sliding Door Right	\$916
[E4M] Radio: Mbux Multimedia System W/10.25" Touchscreen	\$0
[H16] Heated Driver's Seat	\$313
[H15] Heated Front Passenger Seat	\$313
[FY7] 3 Button Keys	\$40
[FZ9] 2 Additional Master Keys	\$134
[ET4] Active Distance Assist Distronic	\$290
[XM4] Acoustic Package	\$96
[F61] Interior Rear View Mirror	\$0
[JB4] Active Lane Keeping Assist	\$317
[JK5] Instrument Cluster W/Color Display	\$159
[JW8] Attention Assist	\$54
[JB6] Parking Package W/360 Degree Camera	\$854
[E1B] Tray For Smartphones W/Wireless Charging	\$172
[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)	\$349
[LC4] Comfort Overhead Control Panel	\$103
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,695
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$68,469.00

# **Major Motor Cars**

majormotorcars.com 310-829-1100